131
TFS FLOW SENSORS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
SPECIFICATIONS
• Simple impeller-based design
• Potted electronics designed for valve box or underground
applications
• Sensor pre-installed in tee

S
132
Ordering Information
Code Description
TFS-050 15 mm Flow Sensor
TFS-075 20 mm Flow Sensor
TFS-100 25 mm Flow Sensor
TFS-150 40 mm Flow Sensor
TFS-200 50 mm Flow Sensor
TFS-300 80 mm Flow Sensor
TFS-400 100 mm Flow Sensor
Calibration Table
Model Ordering Code Size mm -inch K Value Offset
TFS-050 15 - 1/2” 0.2953 0.9
TSS-075 20 - 3/4” 0.59166 0.9
TFS-100 25 - 1” 0.9884 1.2
TFS-150 40 – 1 ½” 6.4314 -0.316
TFS-200 50 – 2” 10.7615 0.1435
TFS-300 80 – 3” 31.4530 0.227
TFS-400 100 – 4” 52.0221 0.23707
TFS FLOW SENSORS cont.
In-field Wiring
• Use shielded twisted pair cable suitable for direct burial. Use Toro Communication cable
(code 591-008/HC). Maximum distance from sensor to controller is 600 metres.